

## County of El Dorado

330 Fair Lane, Building A Placerville, California 530 621-5390 FAX 622-3645 www.edcgov.us/bos/

## Legislation Details (With Text)

**File #**: 21-0914 **Version**: 1

Type:Agenda ItemStatus:Consent CalendarFile created:5/26/2021In control:Planning Commission

On agenda: 6/10/2021 Final action:

Title: Clerk of the Planning Commission recommending the Commission approve the MINUTES of the

regular meeting of May 27, 2021.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. A - Draft Minutes 05-27-21

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/10/2021	1	Planning Commission		

Clerk of the Planning Commission recommending the Commission approve the MINUTES of the regular meeting of May 27, 2021.